

BREBEUF JESUIT SCHEDULE OF FEES 2021-2022

TUITION AND SCHOOL FEES

2021-2022 Tuition: \$19,320 School Fees: \$475

Included in school fees are yearbook, graduation, Wellness Center access, Freshman Orientation, technology and lab fees, and other academic items.

BOOKS

Books are purchased through our online vendor MBS. Families typically spend between \$500 and \$900 for books each academic year. MBS offers the benefit of a higher book buy-back rate for re-adopted editions purchased through the site.

ELECTIVE FEES

Retreat Fees

Sophomore Retreat	\$195	Ignatian Retreat	\$285
Junior Retreat	\$195	Rings	\$95
Kairos Retreat	\$285		
A /1.1 - /! - T			

Athletic Fees

Baseball	\$350	Lacrosse (Boys and Girls)	\$350
Basketball (Boys and Girls)	\$350	Soccer (Boys and Girls)	\$300
Bowling	\$300	Softball	\$350
Cheerleading (two-season sport)	\$500	Swimming (Boys and Girls)	\$400
Cross Country (Boys and Girls)	\$300	Tennis (Boys and Girls)	\$350
Dance Team	\$500	Track and Field (Boys and Girls)	\$300
Football	\$400	Ultimate Frisbee	\$300
Golf (Boys and Girls)	\$500	Volleyball (Boys and Girls)	\$350
		Wrestling	\$300

Ancillary Fees

Summer School (per class)	\$625
Learning Center (per semester)	\$1,300

TUITION PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS THROUGH FACTS TUITION

Plan Type	Payment Due Dates
Annual Payment Plan	July 30, 2021
Semester Payment Plan	July 30, 2021 and December 30, 2021
Quarterly Payment Plan	July 30, 2021, October 30, 2021, January 30, 2022 and April 30, 2022
Monthly Payment Plan (10 months)	30th of the month – July 2021 through April 2022

NOTE: Accounts for graduating seniors must be paid in full by May 15, 2022 or the student will not receive a diploma and may also risk not being able to "walk" during commencement exercises.

Delinquent Accounts:

Brebeuf Jesuit school policy states: "To encourage parents and guardians to keep their student's accounts current, Brebeuf has the policy of not sending report cards and blocking access to Portals if the student's account is in arrears. Also, it is the policy not to forward official transcripts of credits to a requesting secondary school or college for a student with unpaid financial obligations. This applies to both transferring and graduated students."